PA629 - FOLDABLE BOTTLE CARRIER - 10 BOTTLES

PA629 FOLDABLE BOTTLE CARRIER - 10 BOTTLES

GROSSENANGABE (CM)

Stck./@
Hohe (A)
Breite (B)
Tiefe (C)

FARBEN:

. Black

PROACT.

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN
Foldable bottle carrier in polypropylene
Can hold up to 10 bottles

Ursprungsland:

India

52025 : s. 298
[E52024 : s. 552

20
33 A
48

21.50 B
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